
CR
ES

TL
AN

D
DR

AL
Z E

DA
DR

AL
ZE

DA
 D

R AV
OC

AD
O 

BLMELVA RD

SN
YD

ER
 R

D

VERNA WY
PRD 54 566'

ALZEDA DRPRD 54 638'

ALZEDA DR PRD 54 833'

ALZEDA DRPRD 54 1767'

NOAKES RD

PRD 54 1872'

49259009

49702061
49703016

49703029

49
70

30
38

49701134

49259012

49
70

20
41

49702060

497
011

08

49344135

49703003

49703023

49703036

49
70

11
31

49701132

49
70

20
12

49702037

49701107

49344132

49344110

49702022

49
70

20
51

49
70

11
36

49
70

20
01

49701110

49702015

493
441

30

49344133

49703027

49701133

49
25

90
11

49
34

41
29

49344134

49
70

20
06

49703002

49344111

49702016

49
70

20
52

49702005

493
4412

7

49
70

30
15

49701135

49344108

49
70

20
11

49702017

49
70

20
02

49702007

49702062

49703022

49703032

49703037

PRD Parcel
Road Maintained by PRD

THIS MAP/DATA IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES  OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.  Note: This product may contain information from the SANDAG
Regional Information System which cannot be reproduced without the written
permission of SANDAG. This product may contain information reproduced with
permission granted by Rand McNally & Company® to SanGIS.  This map is
copyrighted by Rand McNally & Company®. It is unlawful to copy or reproduce
all or any part thereof, whether for personal use or resale, without the prior,
written permission of Rand McNally & Company®.  Copyright SanGIS 2012 -
All Rights Reserved.  Full text of this legal notice can be found at:
http://www.sangis.org/Legal_Notice.htm

Path: P:\Special Districts\PRD\mxd\map_series.mxd — Date: 1/26/2015

County of San Diego
Planning & Development Services
Land Use & Environmental Group
Geographic Information Service

County of San Diego
Planning & Development Services
Land Use & Environmental Group
Geographic Information Service

[
1 inch = 130 feet

PERMANENT ROAD DIVISION — MOUNT HELIX 54


